to change once more detailed information is obtained.

The Merger will be accounted for as a business combination using the acquisition method of accounting
in conformity with IFRS. Under this method, the assets acquired and liabilities assumed have been
recorded based on preliminary estimates of fair value. The actual fair values will be determined upon
the consummation of the Merger and may vary from these preliminary estimates.

The pro-forma adjustments are based upon the best available information and certain assumptions that
Uranium Resources believes to be reasonable. Further, these adjustments could materially change as
both the determination of the purchase price and the allocation of the purchase price for Anatolia has
not been finalised. Accordingly, there can be no assurance that the final allocation of the purchase
price will not differ from the preliminary allocation reflected in the pro-formas.

Anatolia Energy Limited Scheme Booklet Page 103

9.8 Condensed Consolidated Statement of Financial Position as at 31 March 2015
(unaudited)

Uranium
Resources

Anatolia

Pro-forma
Adjustments

Pro-forma
Uranium
Resources

 Notes A$’000 A$’000 A$’000 A$’000

Current Assets

Cash and cash equivalents 3,6 10,900 2,940 3,251 17,091

Other assets 3,7 1,373 75 488 1,936

Total Current Assets  12,273 3,015 3,739 19,027

Non-Current Assets

Trade and other receivables  - 743 - 743

Property, plant and equipment
3,4(b), 4(h),

8 42,456 21,693 6,964 71,113

Restricted cash  5,126 - - 5,126

Total Non-Current Assets  47,582 22,436 6,964 76,982

Total Assets  59,855 25,451 10,703 96,009

Current Liabilities

Trade payables  827 593 - 1,420

Accrued liabilities 4(b),(c),9 2,357 19 5,496 7,872

Provisions  256 - - 256

Total Current Liabilities  3,440 612 5,496 9,548

Non-Current Liabilities

Convertible loan  6,235 - - 6,235

Provisions  5,284 - - 5,284

Other  1,236 - - 1,236

Total Non-Current Liabilities  12,755 - - 12,755

Total Liabilities  16,195 612 5,496 22,303

Net Assets  43,660 24,839 5,207 73,706

Equity

Common stock 4(e) 39 - 21 60

Contributed equity 4(d), 4(f),10 311,762 66,646 (39,316) 339,092

Accumulated losses 4(f), 11 (267,805) (41,866) 44,561 (265,110)

Treasury stock  (336) - - (336)

Parent interest  43,660 24,780 5,266 73,706

Minority interest 4(f) - 59 (59) -

Total Equity  43,660 24,839 5,207 73,706

See accompanying notes to the unaudited condensed consolidated pro forma financial statements

Anatolia Energy LimitedScheme BookletPage 104

9.9 Condensed Consolidated Statement of Profit and Loss & Other Comprehensive
Income for the three months to 31 March 2015 (unaudited)

 Notes
Uranium

Resources
Anatolia  Pro-Forma

Adjustments
Pro-Forma
Uranium

Resources

  A$’000 A$’000 A$’000 A$’000

Operating Expenses:

Mineral property expenses   (1,028) - (1,144) (2,172)

General and administrative  3  (2,661) (173) 160 (2,674)

Accretion of asset retirement
obligations   (142) - - (142)

Depreciation and amortization   (108) - - (108)

Impairment of mineral property 4(h)  - (7) 7 -

Total operating expenses   (3,939) (180) (977) (5,096)

Non-Operating
Income/(Expenses):

Interest income/(expense)   (857) 8 - (849)

Other income/(expense), net   19 (305) - (286)

Total other expense   (838) (297) - (1,135)

Net Loss   (4,777) (477) (977) (6,231)

Other Comprehensive Income

Exchange differences on translating
foreign operations   - 471 - 471

Comprehensive Loss for the
Period   (4,777) (6) (977) (5,760)

See accompanying notes to the unaudited condensed consolidated pro forma financial statements

Anatolia Energy Limited Scheme Booklet Page 105

9.10 Condensed Consolidated Statement of Profit and Loss & Other Comprehensive
Income for the twelve months to 31 December 2014 (unaudited)

Notes (Audited)
Uranium

Resources

(Unaudited)
Anatolia

Pro-Forma
Adjustments

Pro-Forma
Uranium
Resources

  A$’000 A$’000 A$’000 A$’000

Operating Expenses:

Mineral property expenses  (3,877) - (3,893) (7,770)

General and administrative   (10,111) (1,934) - (12,045)

Accretion of asset retirement
obligations

 (471) - - (471)

Depreciation and amortization  (366) (29) - (395)

Impairment of mineral property 4(h) (177) (284) 284 (177)

Total operating expenses  (15,002) (2,247) (3,609) (20,858)

Non-Operating
Income/(Expenses):

Gain on derivatives  3,232 - - 3,232

Interest income/(expense)  (2,622) 71 - (2,551)

Foreign currency exchange
gain/(loss)

 - (148) - (148)

Gain on nonmonetary exchange
of assets

 2,561 - - 2,561

Other income/(expense), net  2 (10) - (8)

Total other expense  3,173 (87) - 3,086

Net Loss  (11,829) (2,334) (3,609) (17,772)

Other Comprehensive
Income

Exchange differences on
translating foreign operations

 - 499 - 499

Comprehensive Loss for the
Period

 (11,829) (1,835) (3,609) (17,273)

See accompanying notes to the unaudited condensed consolidated pro forma financial statements

Anatolia Energy LimitedScheme BookletPage 106

9.11 Notes to the Unaudited Condensed Consolidated Pro-Forma Financial Statements

Note 1 Basis of Preparation

The historical financial statements have been adjusted in the pro-forma financial statements to give
effect to events that are (1) directly attributable to the pro-forma events, (2) factually supportable, and
(3) with respect to the Statement of Profit or Loss, expected to have a continuing impact on the
combined company. The unaudited pro-forma condensed consolidated Statements of Profit or Loss